
2018-19 DISTRICT SITE COUNCIL MEMBERS

Name Position Contact Info

Rachel Asbury Communications Specialist (CL Staff) Rachel.Asbury@usd497.org

Bob Byers Community Member rabyers@sunflower.com

David Cunningham District Admin/ Exec. Dir, Human Resources DCunning@usd497.org

Naomi Danso Community Member naomidanso@aim.com

Kay Emerson Community Member mkemerson@outlook.com

Ceridwen Goulter Technology Resource Technician (CL Staff) CMGoulte@usd497.org

Myron Graber

High School Bldg Level Admin,

Free State High School Principal MGraber@usd497.org

Rick Ingram Board of Education Member RIngram@usd497.org

Kathy Johnson District Admin/Exec. Dir, Finance KJohnson@usd497.org

Keith Jones

Middle School Bldg Level Admin, 

Billy Mills Middle School Principal KJones@usd497.org

Kelly Jones Board of Education Member Kelly.Jones@usd497.org

Jerri Kemble District Admin/Asst Superintendent JKemble@usd497.org

Michael Koonce

Elementary School Bldg Level Admin, 

Quail Run Elementary School Principal Michael.Koonce@usd497.org

Kellie Magnuson Community Member kellie.magnuson@gmail.com

Laurie Matney Music Teacher-Hillcrest Elementary (CE Staff) LMatney@usd497.org

Anna Stubblefield District Admin/Deputy Superintendent Astubble@usd497.org

TBD CE Staff Rep
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